
 
                                     THE SINGARENI COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED                   PAGE No:   1 
                                              (A Government Company)                            DATE   : 27/11/2019 
                                           SELECTION LIST OF CANDIDATES       
                                             (WRITTEN TEST + ASSESSMENT) 
NAME OF THE  POST : ASSISTANT ENGINEER(E&M),E-2 GRADE (INTERNAL)                     WRITTEN TEST DATE : 28/02/2016 
                                                                               VACANCIES DETAILS 
                                                            INTERNAL : UNRESERVED:  7:(OC-4,BCA-1,BCC-1*,SC-1) 
                                                                           LOCAL : 11:(OC-6,BCB-1,BCC-1,SC-2,ST-1) 
                                                                 (* Indicates Carry forward Vacancy) 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  1 9700119  VALLAMPATLA MOHAN          FOREMEN (MECH) & "B"            BCB MALE   22/08/82  67.27  01st CYCLE 001  
    2915316  RG-3                       OCM-1/ CHP                      LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  2 9700098  RAJU MOLUGU                FOREMAN ,GR-B                   SC  MALE   04/08/77  56.85  01st CYCLE 002  
    0122276  RAMAGUNDAM-II              VAKILPALLI MINE                 LOCAL                       SC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  3 9700076  MD INNAMUL HAQ KHAN        FOREMAN MECH & GR-B             OC  MALE   19/11/86  65.97  01st CYCLE 003  
    0123507  MANDAMARRI                 KASIPETA MINE                   LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  4 9700104  SATHENAPALLI SRINU         FOREMAN G-B                     BCA MALE   17/10/78  61.02  01st CYCLE 004  
    0122187  KGM (A)                    VK 7 INCL                       LOCAL                       BCA  UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  5 9700025  CHERUKU SRINIVAS           FOREMAN& GRADE-B                BCD MALE   20/04/84  65.00  01st CYCLE 005  
    0122307  MANDAMARRI                 KK 1 INCLINE                    LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 
  



                                                                                                PAGE No:   2 
                                                                                                DATE   : 27/11/2019 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  6 9700118  VALLALA SRIDHAR            AFM,GRADE-C                     BCB MALE   05/05/77  63.30  01st CYCLE 006  
    1762702  APA                        ALP                             LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  7 9700067  LAXMINARAYANA.JUNJUPELLY   ASST.FOREMAN;GRADE-C            SC  MALE   16/07/80  56.17  01st CYCLE 007  
    0122381  APA                        ALP                             LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  8 9700068  M KARUNAKAR                ASST FOREMEN & GRADE -C         ST  MALE   08/11/82  52.80  01st CYCLE 008  
    0123434  BHUPALPALLY                KTK-1 INCLINE                   LOCAL                       ST   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  9 9700106  SHAIK.NAGULMEERA           FOREMEN(ELE),GRADE B            BCB MALE   09/08/83  63.00  01st CYCLE 009  
    0123141  BHUPALAPALLY               KTK-6 INCLINE                   LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 10 9700125  VOLLALA RAMESH             ASST.FOREMEN(ELE) & C           BCB MALE   21/04/76  59.47  01st CYCLE 010  
    2916079  SRIRAMPUR AREA             RK 5                            LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 11 9700002  ADEPU VENKATESHAM          FOREMEN (ELE) T&S,GRADE-B       BCB MALE   16/01/83  62.15  01st CYCLE 011  
    0123303  APA                        ALP                             LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 
  



                                                                                                PAGE No:   3 
                                                                                                DATE   : 27/11/2019 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 12 9700123  VEMUNURI SADAIAH           ASST FOREMEN (ELE) C GRAD       BCB MALE   12/02/70  60.90  01st CYCLE 012  
    2903173  SRIRAMPUR                  RK-8 INCLINE                    LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 13 9700078  MEKA THIRUPATHI            ELECTRICIAN&GRADE-D             BCD MALE   15/08/81  60.90  01st CYCLE 013  
    0998449  RG-1                       GDK 1&3 INCLINE                 LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 14          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 014  
                                                                                                    BCC  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 15 9700039  GURUJALA KRISHNA MURTHY    AFM TRAINEE(ELEC) CAT-V         BCD MALE   04/06/80  59.90  01st CYCLE 015  
    2371180  SRIRAMPUR                  RK6                             LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 16 9700074  MANDA MADHAVA RAO          FOREMANINCHARGE (ELE)GR-A       SC  MALE   03/11/71  54.80  01st CYCLE 016  
    0298899  BHUPALPALLY                KLP                             LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 17 9700024  CHANDANAM.RAVIKISHORE      FOREMAN ELECTRICAL & B GR       BCB MALE   09/10/80  59.75  01st CYCLE 017  
    0123311  RG-3(ALP)                  GDK 10A INC                     LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 
  



                                                                                                PAGE No:   4 
                                                                                                DATE   : 27/11/2019 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 18 9700075  MANDA RAVI                 AFM TR. (ELEC), CAT-V           BCC MALE   03/08/77  56.07  14th CYCLE 014  
    0304399  KOTHAGUDEM                 VK-7 INCLINE                    LOCAL                       BCC *UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                               
                                                                                                               
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 


